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Connection thread sealing ring, metric

 

Asbestos-free material.
Connection thread sealing ring, Part 9, to DIN 46320, suitable for all brass cable glands
with metric connection thread to DIN EN 60423 or ISO 68.
Colour: green, graphited on one side.

 

M16 19,9 16 2
M20 24 20 2
M25 30 25 3
M32 38 32 3
M40 47 40 3
M50 57 50 3

Type

170 M16
170 M20
170 M25
170 M32
170 M40
170 M50

Size
mm

Dimen-
sion D1
mm

Dimen-
sion D2
mm

Dimen-
sion t
mm

Pack.
pcs

100
100
100
100
50
50

Weight
kg/100 pcs.

0,040
0,066
0,170
0,270
0,330
0,440

Item No.

2088428
2088436
2088444
2088452
2088460
2088479

FA Fibre-proof material DIN 28091

D2 D
1

t

  Dimensions


